No. C 115089

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EXPEDITION INSPIRATION FUND
EXPEDITON INSPIRATION

802 W BANNOCK ST

LP 105

BOISE ID 83702

LINDA MARTIN
802 W BANNOCK ST LP105
BOISE ID 83702-8372

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT CHERYL JORCYK 1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE SSN 227
DIRECTOR JEFFERY CULLEN 2187 N WINGATE AVE
DIRECTOR DEBRA ALSAKER-BURKE 2953 E WILDERNESS
DIRECTOR PAUL MONTGOMERY, MD 1674 E SEAPORT
SECRETARY SUZANNE MULENOS BOX 6192

DIRECTOR LAURIE FITZPATRICK 4619 ARROWWOD
DIRECTOR MARGARET HEPWORTH 1121 E. BRAEMERE
DIRECTOR JACKIE DAVIS 1344 MASSACHUSETTS
VICE PRESIDENT JENNIFER POOLE 7231 W NORTHVIEW ST
DIRECTOR TOM KEENAN PO BOX 112

City State
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
BOISE D
SUN VALLEY D
SUN VALLEY D
BOISE D
WASHINGTON ~ DC
BOISE D
SUN VALLEY D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83725
83646
83702
83706
83353
83353
83702
20003
83704
83353

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 115089

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Hailey Malepeai
Name (type or print): Hailey Malepeai

Date: 06/01/2016

Title: Executive Director

Processed 06/01/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




