No. C 115089 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EXPEDITION INSPIRATION FUND EXPEDITON INSPIRATION 802 W BANNOCK ST LP 105 BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LINDA MARTIN 802 W BANNOCK ST LP105 BOISE ID 83702-8372 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								PRESIDENT	CHERYL JOR	RCYK	1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE SSN 227	BOISE	ID	USA	83725
DIRECTOR	JEFFERY CULLEN		2187 N WINGATE AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
DIRECTOR	DEBRA ALSAKER-BURKE		2953 E WILDERNESS	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	TOR PAUL MONTGOMERY, MD		1674 E SEAPORT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
SECRETARY	ETARY SUZANNE MULENOS		BOX 6192	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
DIRECTOR	OR LAURIE FITZPATRICK		4619 ARROWWOD	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
DIRECTOR	MARGARET HEPWORTH		1121 E. BRAEMERE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	CTOR JACKIE DAVIS		1344 MASSACHUSETTS	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20003								
VICE PRESIDENT JENNIFER POOLE		7231 W NORTHVIEW ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83704									
DIRECTOR	TOM KEENA	N	PO BOX 112	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual F		6. Annual Report n	nnual Report must be signed.*												
WA		Signature: Hailey Malepeai		Date: 06/01/2016											
C 115089		Name (type or p	Title: Executive Director												
Processed 06/01/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													